
 2015 Tri-town League Majors Baseball

McCullough Hawks Game Schedule

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/4/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

5/6/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rutland City 3  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

5/8/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Pittsford  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

5/11/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Rutland City 1  Whites

5/18/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Proctor/Barstow  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

5/20/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Brandon Red Sox  Brandon

**5/22/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Midd League Team Middlebury

5/27/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Rutland Town  Dewey

TBD TBD 6:00 PM Rutland City 1  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

**5/30/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Midd League Team Brandon Hawks  Brandon

6/1/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Rutland City 2  Whites

6/8/2015 Monday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Pittsford  Pittsford

6/12/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Brandon Red Sox  Brandon Hawks  Brandon

6/17/2015 Wednesday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  Rutland City 3  Whites

Rutland Whites Pool, Avenue B (Off Jackson Ave)

Rutland Town Dewey Field, East Proctor Rd, Center Rutland

Pittsford Pittsford Recreation Area

Proctor/Barstow Proctor Youth Fields, Elm Street

Middlebury American Legion Field, Creek Rd, Middlebury

** Non League Game


